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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-10-28

Catégorie M

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
ourse n°1 | Qualification - Double Slalom De Pau

C1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 0 Laurine Salesse Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire - 12h40:00+50 Des - -
025
C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Mewen Debliquy Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 106.84+6 09h27:20+20 | 112.84 | 398.89 | 463.79
02020
2 2 Theo Jeanlouis Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak 112.47+10 | 09h28:00+21 | 122.47 | 513.56 | 517.68
47483647
3 3 Julien Mizzi Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 118.13+8 09h26:40+21 | 126.13 | 557.14 | 489.2
47483647
4 4 Alex Baldoni Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 122.4+8 09h24:40+21 | 130.4 | 607.98 | 570.07
47483647
5 5 Loris-shayam Affre Marmande Kayak Nature 147.26+2 09h26:00+20 | 149.26 | 832.57 | 499.96
6 6 Antton Erdois Ur Tipula 148.57+56 | 09h24:00+21 | 204.57 | 1491.2 | 605.91
47483647 1
7 7 Emilien Courtiade Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 128.31+102 | 09h25:20+52 | 230.31 | 1797.7 | 513.78
500 2
8 8 Yon Dandonneau Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 124.24+112 | 09h23:20+21 | 236.24 | 1868.3 | 635.28
47483647 2
9 9 Hugo Crespo Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 141.97+104 | 09h22:40+21 | 245.97 | 1984.1 | 1114.7
47483647 9 8
10 10 | Clement Gillaizeau Foyer Loisirs Manslois - 09h22:00+25 Des - -
5555
C2HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 0 Clement Riera - Maxime Amicale Laique Pontouvre - 10h35:20+21 Des - -
Blondeau 47483647

K1DM


http://www.ffck.org

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Emma Vuitton Muret Olympique C.k. 98.15+2 10h02:00+20 | 100.15 | 163.34 | 185.43
0
2 2 Laurine Salesse Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 107.77+12 | 10h01:20+21 | 119.77 | 380.43 | 314.34
47483647
3 3 Romane Regnier Asck Poissons Volants 134+58 10h00:00+21 192 1179.6 | 384.57
47483647 5
4 4 Youlia Estanguet Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 167.13+54 | 09h58:40+21 | 221.13 | 1501.9 | 420.96
47483647 7
5 5 Nahia Oteiza Ur Tipula 137.19+108 | 10h00:40+21 | 245.19 | 1768.2 | 368.63
47483647
6 6 Amelie Leclercq Canoe Kayak Toulousain - 09h58:00+20 Des - -
55
7 6 Clara Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak - 09h59:20+20 Des - -
2020000
K1HM
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Titouan Castryck Asck Poissons Volants 101.54+0 10h58:00+0 | 101.54 | 324.78 | 365.68
2 2 Cyprien Cail Canoe Kayak Toulousain 105+4 10h54:00+21 109 | 418.05 | 442.22
47483647
3 3 Baptiste Delemotte Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 107.02+6 10h42:00+21 | 113.02 | 468.32 | 486.3
47483647
4 4 Mael Bernes Alck Bagneres De Bigorre 102.68+12 | 10h56:40+21 | 114.68 | 489.07 | 397.79
47483647
5 5 Alex Baldoni Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 111.26+6 10h50:40+21 | 117.26 | 521.33 | 487.91
47483647
6 6 Adrien Pardoux Tardoire Canoe Kayak 113.88+6 10h52:40+21 | 119.88 | 554.09 | 451.1
47483647
7 7 KEziah Lecomte Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 125.05+6 10h44:40+21 | 131.05 | 693.75 | 699.3
47483647
8 8 Guillaume Malmezac Alck Bagneres De Bigorre 124.28+8 10h49:20+21 | 132.28 | 709.13 | 518.67
47483647
9 9 Yon Dandonneau Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 129.41+6 10h53:20+20 | 135.41 | 748.27 | 450.22
22000
10 10 | Clément Corbeil Canoe Kayak Uzerche 114.79+22 | 10h52:00+21 | 136.79 | 765.52 | 464.58
47483647
11 11 Lohan Wyon Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 137.32+4 10h43:20+21 | 141.32 | 822.16 | 732.6
47483647
12 12 |Julien Doumecq Orthez Nautique C.k. 138.66+4 10h46:40+22 | 142.66 | 838.92 | 594.32
000000
13 13 | Hugo Crespo Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 101.23+58 | 10h50:00+21 | 159.23 | 1046.1 | 488.41
47483647
14 14 | Matt Vidou Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 158.11+8 10h48:00+21 | 166.11 | 1132.1 | 550.17
47483647 2
15 15 |Fantin Delage-garez C.k. Aire Sur L'adour 120.12+54 | 10h56:00+21 | 174.12 | 1232.2 | 418.32
47483647 8
16 16 | Loris-shayam Affre Marmande Kayak Nature 123.62+54 | 10h57:20+21 | 177.62 | 1276.0 | 382.65
47483647 4
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Thomas TerrE

Mewen Debliquy

Guillaume Pradalie

Emilien Courtiade

Antton Erdois

Mattéo Rainaud

Maxime Blondeau

Noa Lorand

Timeo Canonico

Matheo Nassieu

Leo Metro

Emeric Nieser

Clement Riera

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Ur Tipula

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Amicale Laique Pontouvre

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Amicale Laique Pontouvre

127.93+52

121.45+60

133+62

106.16+102

133.54+104

133.36+110

139.96+106

153.09+106

147.37+152

125.5+204

139.57+262

151.61+402

10h47:20+21
47483647

10h55:20+21
47483647

10h44:00+21
47483647

10h54:40+21
47483647

10h48:40+20
0050520

10h42:40+21
47483647

10h46:00+21
47483647

11h08:00+21
47483647

10h40:00+21
47483647

10h40:40+21
47483647

10h45:20+21
47483647

10h41:20+21
47483647

10h51:20+20
0025555

179.93

181.45

195

208.16

237.54

243.36

245.96

259.09

299.37

329.5

401.57

553.61

Des

1304.9

1323.9

1493.3

1657.8

2025.2

2098.0

2130.5

2294.6

2798.3

3175.0

4076.1

59771

562.84

424.58

700.6

440.76

524.28

773.81

666.32

723.86

1482.3

893.97

694.56

855.71




